
 
Bethal Primary School 

 
 

FOUNDATION 
2024 SCHOOL START TIMETABLE 

 
Week 1 

Monday 29th January Curriculum Day -  Teachers only 
Tuesday 30th January 9.00am – 3.30pm  First Day of School for all students 

Wednesday 31st February Foundation Assessment – No School 
Thursday 1st February 9.00am – 3.30pm 

Friday 2nd February 9.00am – 3.30pm 
Week 2 

Monday 5th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 
Tuesday 6th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 

Wednesday 7th February Foundation Assessment – No School 
Thursday 8th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 

Friday 9th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 
Week 3 

Monday 12th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 
Tuesday 13th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 

Wednesday 14th February Foundation Assessment – No School 
Thursday 15th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 

Friday 16th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 
Week 4 

Monday 19th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 
Tuesday 20th February 9.00am – 3.30pm 

Wednesday 21st February Foundation Assessment – No School 
Thursday 22nd February 9.00am – 3.30pm 

Friday 23rd February 9.00am – 3.30pm 
Week 5 – Children Begin Full Time Attendance This Week 
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